Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Aaron... 0.0% 1.0 33.3% 0.0% 25.0%

3 Alex C... 0.0 13.0 0.0 1.0 0.0% 5.0 10.0 50.0% 1.0 3.0 33.3% 6.0 13.0 50.0%
20  Andre.. 0.0 10.0 1.0 2.0 50.0% 3.0 8.0 37.5% 1.0 1.0 |100.0%| 4.0 9.0 50.0%
0 Benny... 0.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 100.0% 1.0 1.0 100.0% 1.0 2.0 50.0% 2.0 3.0 83.3%
56 Bobby.. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0%
25  Devin... 0.0 11.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 1.0 1.0 1000% 3.0 30 |100.0%| 4.0 40 |137.5%
33 DAnge.. 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 2.0 20 1000% 0.0 5.0 0.0% 2.0 7.0 28.6%

7 Elijah K... 0.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 0.0% 3.0 6.0 50.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 3.0 6.0 50.0%
14  Felipe... 0.0 4.0 2.0 20 [100.0%| 1.0 1.0 1000% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 1.0 2.0 50.0%
22 Jake K... 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 0.0 2.0 0%

1 Kia Set... 0.0 2.0 2.0 20 |[100.0%| 0.0 1.0 0.0% 0.0 3.0 0.0% 0.0 4.0 0%
99 Mathe... 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 2.0 6.0 33.3% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 2.0 7.0 28.6%
24  Tardyb.. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0%
1" Tyler Lee 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0%

Total 0.0 62.0 6.0 10.0 60.0% 19.0 40.0 47.5% 6.0 21.0 28.6% 25.0 61.0 45.9%



Team Name:
Team Score:
Opponent Name:
Coach's ID:

Season Type:
Date:

Opponent Score:

NON-SCORING STATS

- ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS | STLS TIEUPS BLKS | CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

3
20
0
56
25
33
7
14
22
1
99
24

1

Aaron Lap...

Alex Chali...
Andrew M...
Benny Choi
Bobby Mc...
Devin Gal...
D'Angelo...
Elijah Kigo...
Felipe Ach...
Jake Kooc...
Kia Setareh

Mathew Y...

Tardyboy
Tyler Lee

Total

00:14:51
00:19:39
00:19:45
00:14:48
00:00:00
00:14:48
00:19:45
00:14:44
00:14:40
00:14:44
00:14:50
00:19:45
00:14:41
00:00:00

4.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
1.0
0.0

12.0

1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
1.0

5.0

1.0
2.0
0.0
4.0
2.0
0.0

19.0

2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
0.0

18.0

3.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
2.0
8.0
2.0
4.0
1.0
5.0
4.0
0.0

37.0

1.0

4.0

4.0

0.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

17.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

20

0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0

20

3.0

1.0
0.0
0.0

20
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
9.0

0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
20
3.0
0.0
22.0

-6.0

9.0

11.0

10.0

0.0

15.0

6.0
3.0
9.0
-5.0
2.0
5.0
-1.0
0.0
58.0

-0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.0
1.0
0.3
0.2
0.6

-0.3
0.1
0.2
-01
0.0
3.4

-7.0
4.0
8.0
9.0
0.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
-7.0
8.0
7.0

0.0



Team Name: Season Type:
Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name:
Coach's ID:

Opponent Score:

FG% = 25.0/59.0 (42.37%)



Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Aaron... 0.0% 1.0 3.0 33.3% 0.0% 4.0 25.0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS R/MIN -

PE
Aaron Lap... 00:14:51 -6.0 -0.4




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Alex C... 13.0 0.0% 5.0 10.0 50.0% 33.3% 13.0 50.0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Alex Chali... 00:19:39 4.0 1.0




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Andre... 10.0 50.0% 3.0 8.0 37.5% 100.0% 9.0 50.0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -
11.0

Andrew M... 00:19:45




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Benny... 100.0% 1.0 1.0 100.0% 50.0% 3.0 83.3%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -
10.0

Benny Choi 00:14:48 1.0




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Bobby... 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0 0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

56 Bobby Mc... 00:00:00




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Devin... 11.0 0.0% 1.0 1.0 100.0% 100.0% 4.0 137.5%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -
15.0

Devin Gal... 00:14:48




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
D’Ange... 0.0% 2.0 2.0 100.0% 0.0% 7.0 28.6%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

D'Angelo... 00:19:45 1.0 1.0 1.0




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Elijah K... 0.0% 3.0 6.0 50.0% 0.0% 6.0 50.0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

7 Elijah Kigo... 00:14:44




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Felipe... 100.0% 1.0 1.0 100.0% 0.0% 2.0 50.0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Felipe Ach... 00:14:40




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Jake K... 0.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 0.0% 2.0 0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS R/MIN -

PE
Jake Kooc... 00:14:44 -5.0 -0.3




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Kia Set... 100.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 0.0% 4.0 0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Kia Setareh 00:14:50




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Mathe... 0.0% 2.0 6.0 33.3% 0.0% 7.0 28.6%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Mathew Y... 00:19:45




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Tardyb... 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0 0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS R/MIN -

PE
Tardyboy  00:14:41 -1.0 -0.1




Team Name: Season Type:

Team Score: Date:
Opponent Name: Opponent Score:
Coach's ID: ’

SCORING STATS
Tyler Lee 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0 0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Tyler Lee  00:00:00




